## Porter Township Cass County, Michigan Application for Board or Commission

Thank you for your interest in applying for an appointed position with Porter Township, Cass County, Michigan. The various boards and appointed positions within Porter Township have different responsibilities and different levels of time commitment. Some boards or commissions meet monthly, while others meet only as needed. The Township Board will fill vacancies as soon as possible. The Township will keep your application on file, even if there is no present opening on a board or commission. For information on particular boards or commissions, please see the Township's website at <a href="https://www.portertownship.org">www.portertownship.org</a> or contact the Township's office at 269-641-2375. Please indicate the board or commission you are interested in an appointment to:

Pidililing Commission	Zonning board of Appeals
Board of Review	Sewer Board
Wetlands Protection	Other
Please provide:	
Name:	Email address:
Address:	Best time to contact you
Telephone number:	
Are you a resident of Porter Township?	How long?
Level of education? Wh	nere?
• •	ar levels of skill. If you have a professional certification or it/elaborate on it:
Are you employed? Fu	ull time/part time
Please outline your general availability in term snowbird, for example?):	s of day or evening hours and times of the year (are you a
Why are you interested in an appointment to a	Porter Township Board or Commission?
If you have a resume or letter of interest, pleas	se provide it.

You may email your application to the attention of Township Clerk Beth Russell at <a href="mailto:Porter@portertownship.org">Porter@portertownship.org</a>, drop it off at the township hall or mail it to PO Box 517 Union, MI 49130.